SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Reengrossed House Bill No. 769 by Representative Burrell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 26, between "<u>state</u>" and "<u>subject</u>" insert the following:
- 3 "except the authority shall not have the power to impose taxes, issue licenses, incur
 4 debt, issue bonds, or expropriate,"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 6 On page 9, delete line 17 in its entirety.
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 9, line 18, change "<u>(11)</u>" to "<u>(10)</u>"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 10 On page 9, line 24, change "(<u>12</u>)" to "(<u>11</u>)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 9, line 26, change "<u>(13)</u>" to "<u>(12)</u>"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 14 On page 9, line 28, change "<u>(14)</u>" to "<u>(13)</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
 16 On page 10, line 1, change "(15)" to "(14)"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
 18 On page 10, line 9, change "(16)" to "(15)"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
 20 On page 10, line 21, change "(17)" to "(16)"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 10</u>
 22 On page 10, line 27, change "(18)" to "(17)"
- 23 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
 24 On page 11, line 1, change "(19)" to "(18)"
- 25 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 12</u>
 26 On page 11, line 3, change "(20)" to "(19)"
- 27 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 13</u>
 28 On page 11, line 5, change "(21)" to "(20)"
- 29 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 14</u>
 30 On page 11, line 14, change "I.(1)" to "I."
- 31 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 15</u>
 32 On page 12, delete lines 1 through 8 in their entirety.
- 33 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 16</u>
 34 On page 18, delete lines 1 through 4 in their entirety.
- 35 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 17</u>
 36 On page 18, line 5, change "(5)" to "(4)"

	SI	FA
1 2	AMENDMENT NO. 18 On page 18, lines 6 and 7, delete "the issuance of revenue bonds,	,''
3 4	AMENDMENT NO. 19 On page 18, delete lines 11 through 24 in their entirety.	
5 6	AMENDMENT NO. 20 On page 18, line 25, change " <u>N.</u> " to " <u>M.</u> "	
7 8	AMENDMENT NO. 21 On page 19, line 23, change " <u>O.</u> " to " <u>N.</u> "	
9 10	AMENDMENT NO. 22 On page 19, line 28, change " <u>P.</u> " to " <u>O.</u> "	
11 12	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 23</u> On page 20, delete lines 1 and 2 in their entirety.	
13 14	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 24</u> On page 20, line 3, change "(2)" to "(1)"	
15 16	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 25</u> On page 20, line 5, change " <u>(3)</u> " to " <u>(2)</u> "	
17 18	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 26</u> On page 20, line 10, change " <u>(4)</u> " to " <u>(3)</u> "	
19 20	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 27</u> On page 20, line 13, change " <u>(5)</u> " to " <u>(4)</u> "	
21 22	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 28</u> On page 20, line 16, change " <u>Q.</u> " to " <u>P.</u> "	
23 24	<u>AMENDMENT NO. 29</u> On page 20, line 21, change " <u>R.(1)</u> " to " <u>Q.(1)</u> "	
25	AMENDMENT NO. 30	

- 26 On page 21, delete lines 4 through 6 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 27 "<u>the authority. If a notice is</u>"